Eu
ro
pe
an
 C
en
tra
l B

Metric
Hex
Width
W
Diameter
Ø
Length
L
Bar
Depth
BD
Bar Gap
BG
Unit
Weight Certifications
EL10A12N 10 mm 17 mm 49 mm 18 mm 13 mm 0.07 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL12A12N 12 mm 17 mm 50 mm 19 mm 12 mm 0.06 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL14A12N 14 mm 22 mm 56 mm 21 mm 14 mm 0.13 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL16A12N 16 mm 22 mm 61 mm 24 mm 13 mm 0.13 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL18A12N 18 mm 27 mm 72 mm 29 mm 14 mm 0.25 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, TZUS,
ITB, ACRS
EL20A12N 20 mm 27 mm 87 mm 35 mm 17 mm 0.27 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL22A12N 22 mm 30 mm 91 mm 37 mm 17 mm 0.35 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, TZUS,
ITB, ACRS
EL25A12N 25 mm 35 mm 97 mm 40 mm 17 mm 0.44 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL28A12N 28 mm 40 mm 101 mm 42 mm 17 mm 0.61 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, DIBt,
KOMO, TZUS, ITB, ACRS
EL30A12N 30 mm 40 mm 121 mm 52 mm 17 mm 0.69 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, ACRS
EL32A12N 32 mm 45 mm 108 mm 45 mm 18 mm 0.79 kg
IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval,
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL34A12N 34 mm 45 mm 128 mm 55 mm 18 mm 0.89 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, ACRS
EL36A12N 36 mm 50 mm 121 mm 52 mm 17 mm 1.08 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, TZUS,
ACRS
EL38A12N 38 mm 55 mm 124 mm 53 mm 18 mm 1.41 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, ACRS
EL40A12N 40 mm 55 mm 131 mm 57 mm 17 mm 1.4 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, AFCAB,
CARES, DIBt, TZUS, RISE, ITB, ACRS
EL43TA12N 43 mm 60 mm 158 mm 66 mm 26 mm 2.07 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval
EL50TA12N 50 mm 70 mm 166 mm 70 mm 26 mm 2.91 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval, CARES
EL57TA12N 57 mm 80 mm 192 mm 83 mm 26 mm 4.45 kg IAPMO®-UES, LA City Approval
8 | nVent.com/LENTON

  2
 BD
  1
Catalog
Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length
L
Bar Depth
BD Unit Weight Certifications
EL12C13N 12 mm 20 mm 11 mm 40 mm 19 mm 0.06 kg RISE
EL14C13N 14 mm 25 mm 18 mm 42 mm 21 mm 0.12 kg RISE
EL16C13N 16 mm 25 mm 18 mm 45 mm 24 mm 0.11 kg RISE
EL18C13N 18 mm 30 mm 24 mm 50 mm 29 mm 0.2 kg
EL20C13N 20 mm 30 mm 22 mm 59 mm 35 mm 0.22 kg RISE
EL22C13N 22 mm 35 mm 16 mm 65 mm 37 mm 0.32 kg
EL25C13N 25 mm 40 mm 24 mm 68 mm 40 mm 0.45 kg RISE
EL28C13N 28 mm 40 mm 16 mm 74 mm 42 mm 0.41 kg
EL32C13N 32 mm 50 mm 32 mm 75 mm 45 mm 0.75 kg RISE
EL36C13N 36 mm 50 mm 22 mm 87 mm 52 mm 0.74 kg
EL38C13N 38 mm 60 mm 38 mm 85 mm 53 mm 1.24 kg
EL40C13N 40 mm 60 mm 32 mm 91 mm 57 mm 1.25 kg RISE
EL50TC13N 50 mm 70 mm 29 mm 117 mm 70 mm 1.94 kg
C15 WELDABLE HALF COUPLER
• Designed for connecting reinforcing bar perpendicular to
structural steel sections or plates
• Internally taper threaded on one end, with the other end
prepared for full penetration welding
• Machined from weldable grades of steel
• Slim design maintains concrete cover
 L
  2
 BD
  1
Catalog Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length
L
Bar Depth
BD Unit Weight Certifications
EL10C15N 10 mm 20 mm 8 mm 37 mm 18 mm 0.06 kg
EL12C15N 12 mm 20 mm 10 mm 36 mm 19 mm 0.06 kg CARES
EL14C15N 14 mm 25 mm 12 mm 41 mm 21 mm 0.1 kg
EL16C15N 16 mm 25 mm 13 mm 43 mm 24 mm 0.1 kg CARES
EL18C15N 18 mm 25 mm 14 mm 48 mm 29 mm 0.1 kg
EL20C15N 20 mm 30 mm 15 mm 59 mm 35 mm 0.19 kg CARES
EL22C15N 22 mm 35 mm 17 mm 62 mm 37 mm 0.29 kg
EL25C15N 25 mm 40 mm 20 mm 66 mm 40 mm 0.4 kg CARES
EL28C15N 28 mm 40 mm 22 mm 67 mm 42 mm 0.36 kg
EL32C15N 32 mm 50 mm 26 mm 74 mm 45 mm 0.67 kg CARES
EL36C15N 36 mm 60 mm 28 mm 84 mm 52 mm 1.14 kg
EL38C15N 38 mm 60 mm 30 mm 84 mm 53 mm 1.1 kg
EL40C15N 40 mm 60 mm 32 mm 88 mm 57 mm 1.1 kg CARES
EL50TC15N 50 mm 75 mm 39 mm 110 mm 83 mm 2.17 kg CARES
10 | nVent.com/LENTON
nVent LENTON Position Couplers

L1
Length 2
L2
Bar
Depth
BD
Bar Gap 1
BG1
Bar Gap 2
BG2
Coupler
Body
CB
Unit
Weight Certifications
EL10P13LN 10 mm 25 mm 120 mm 155 mm 18 mm 84 mm 119 mm 70 mm 0.36 kg
AFCAB, DIBt, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL12P13LN 12 mm 25 mm 124 mm 159 mm 19 mm 86 mm 121 mm 75 mm 0.36 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL14P13LN 14 mm 25 mm 134 mm 172 mm 21 mm 92 mm 130 mm 82 mm 0.37 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL16P13LN 16 mm 30 mm 144 mm 186 mm 24 mm 96 mm 138 mm 89 mm 0.59 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL18P13LN 18 mm 35 mm 162 mm 208 mm 29 mm 104 mm 150 mm 101 mm 0.85 kg TZUS, ITB, ACRS
EL20P13LN 20 mm 35 mm 199 mm 260 mm 35 mm 129 mm 190 mm 126 mm 1.09 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL22P13LN 22 mm 40 mm 210 mm 273 mm 37 mm 136 mm 199 mm 132 mm 1.55 kg TZUS, ITB, ACRS
EL25P13LN 25 mm 45 mm 221 mm 287 mm 40 mm 140 mm 207 mm 140 mm 1.94 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL28P13LN 28 mm 50 mm 229 mm 298 mm 42 mm 145 mm 214 mm 147 mm 2.53 kg DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
ITB, ACRS
EL30P13LN 30 mm 55 mm 262 mm 340 mm 52 mm 158 mm 236 mm 169 mm 3.35 kg ACRS
EL32P13LN 32 mm 60 mm 249 mm 321 mm 45 mm 159 mm 231 mm 156 mm 3.96 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL34P13LN 34 mm 60 mm 280 mm 362 mm 55 mm 170 mm 252 mm 177 mm 4.28 kg ACRS
EL36P13LN 36 mm 65 mm 271 mm 349 mm 52 mm 167 mm 245 mm 172 mm 5.01 kg TZUS, ACRS
EL38P13LN 38 mm 70 mm 277 mm 357 mm 53 mm 171 mm 251 mm 175 mm 6.05 kg ACRS
EL40P13LN 40 mm 70 mm 290 mm 374 mm 57 mm 176 mm 260 mm 184 mm 6.18 kg
AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB,
ACRS
EL50TP13LN 50 mm 90 mm 358 mm 454 mm 70 mm 218 mm 314 mm 224 mm 11.97 kg CARES

L2
Bar
Depth
BD
Bar
Gap 1
BG1
Bar
Gap 2
BG2
Coupler
Body
CB
Unit
Weight Certifications
EL10P14LN 10 mm 25 mm 94 mm 101 mm 18 mm 58 mm 65 mm 42 mm 0.27 kg
AFCAB, DIBt, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL12P14LN 12 mm 25 mm 98 mm 105 mm 19 mm 60 mm 67 mm 46 mm 0.26 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL14P14LN 14 mm 25 mm 105 mm 112 mm 21 mm 63 mm 70 mm 51 mm 0.26 kg
AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL16P14LN 16 mm 30 mm 112 mm 119 mm 24 mm 64 mm 71 mm 54 mm 0.44 kg
DCL, AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL18P14LN 18 mm 35 mm 125 mm 131 mm 29 mm 67 mm 73 mm 61 mm 0.58 kg TZUS, ITB, ACRS
EL20P14LN 20 mm 35 mm 152 mm 163 mm 35 mm 82 mm 93 mm 76 mm 0.76 kg
DCL, AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL22P14LN 22 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 86 mm 98 mm 80 mm 1.09 kg TZUS, ITB, ACRS
EL25P14LN 25 mm 45 mm 169 mm 180 mm 40 mm 89 mm 100 mm 86 mm 1.32 kg
DCL, AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL28P14LN 28 mm 50 mm 175 mm 187 mm 42 mm 91 mm 103 mm 90 mm 1.72 kg DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
ITB, ACRS
EL30P14LN 30 mm 55 mm 198 mm 209 mm 52 mm 94 mm 105 mm 102 mm 2.19 kg ACRS
EL32P14LN 32 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 102 mm 113 mm 96 mm 2.72 kg
DCL, AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, KOMO, TZUS,
Kontrollrådet, RISE,
ITB, ACRS
EL34P14LN 34 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 103 mm 114 mm 107 mm 2.83 kg ACRS
EL36P14LN 36 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 103 mm 114 mm 105 mm 3.37 kg TZUS, ACRS
EL38P14LN 38 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 106 mm 117 mm 106 mm 4.12 kg
EL40P14LN 40 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 107 mm 118 mm 112 mm 4.14 kg
DCL, AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, RISE, ITB,
ACRS
EL50TP14LN 50 mm 90 mm 287 mm 308 mm 70 mm 147 mm 168 mm 148 mm 8.52 kg DCL, CARES

Ø
Length 1
L1
Length 2
L2
Bar Depth
BD
Bar Gap 1
BG1
Bar Gap 2
BG2
Coupler Body
CB
Unit
Weight
EL22P24L 22 mm 44 mm 172 mm 188 mm 37mm 98mm 114mm 92mm 1.55 kg
EL25P24L 25 mm 48 mm 183 mm 199 mm 40mm 103mm 119mm 98mm 1.87 kg
EL28P24L 28 mm 57 mm 192 mm 208 mm 42mm 108mm 124mm 104mm 2.85 kg
EL32P24L 32 mm 60 mm 208 mm 224 mm 45mm 118mm 134mm 110mm 3.39 kg
EL36P24L 36 mm 70 mm 227 mm 243 mm 52mm 124mm 140mm 120mm 5.1 kg
Catalog Number
Rebar
Size,
Metric

BD2
Bar
Gap 1
BG1
Bar
Gap 2
BG2
Coupler
Body
CB Certifications
EL1210P14LN 12 mm,
10 mm 25 mm 98 mm 105 mm 19 mm 18 mm 61 mm 68 mm 46 mm
DIBt,
Kontrollrådet,
RISE, ITB
EL1412P14LN 14 mm,
12 mm 25 mm 105 mm 112 mm 21 mm 19 mm 49 mm 56 mm 51 mm
DIBt,
Kontrollrådet,
RISE, ITB
EL1410P14LN 14 mm,
10 mm 25 mm 105 mm 112 mm 21 mm 18 mm 66 mm 73 mm 51 mm Kontrollrådet,
ITB
EL1614P14LN 16 mm,
14 mm 30 mm 113 mm 119 mm 24 mm 21 mm 47 mm 53 mm 54 mm

EL2018P14LN 20 mm,
18 mm 35 mm 152 mm 163 mm 35 mm 29 mm 66 mm 77 mm 76 mm ITB
EL2016P14LN 20 mm,
16 mm 35 mm 152 mm 163 mm 35 mm 24 mm 58 mm 69 mm 76 mm
DIBt,
Kontrollrådet,
RISE, ITB
EL2212P14LN 22 mm,
12 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 19 mm 104 mm 116 mm 80 mm ITB
EL2214P14LN 22 mm,
14 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 21 mm 82 mm 94 mm 80 mm ITB
EL2216P14LN 22 mm,
16 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 24 mm 96 mm 108 mm 80 mm ITB
EL2218P14LN 22 mm,
18 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 29 mm 91 mm 103 mm 80 mm ITB
EL2220P14LN 22 mm,
20 mm 40 mm 160 mm 172 mm 37 mm 35 mm 68 mm 80 mm 80 mm ITB
nVent.com/LENTON | 17
nVent LENTON Position Transition Couplers

25 mm 55 mm 198 mm 209 mm 52 mm 40 mm 123 mm 134 mm 102 mm
EL3028P14LN 30 mm,
28 mm 55 mm 198 mm 209 mm 52 mm 42 mm 121 mm 132 mm 102 mm
EL3218P14LN 32 mm,
18 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 29 mm 118 mm 129 mm 96 mm ITB
EL3220P14LN 32 mm,
20 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 35 mm 120 mm 131 mm 96 mm Kontrollrådet,
RISE, ITB
EL3222P14LN 32 mm,
22 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 37 mm 118 mm 129 mm 96 mm ITB
EL3225P14LN 32 mm,
25 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 40 mm 115 mm 126 mm 96 mm Kontrollrådet,
RISE, ITB
EL3228P14LN 32 mm,
28 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 42 mm 113 mm 124 mm 96 mm DIBt, ITB
EL3230P14LN 32 mm,
30 mm 60 mm 192 mm 203 mm 45 mm 52 mm 103 mm 114 mm 96 mm
EL3420P14LN 34 mm,
20 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 35 mm 123 mm 134 mm 107 mm
EL3422P14LN 34 mm,

Depth 2
BD2
Bar
Gap 1
BG1
Bar
Gap 2
BG2
Coupler
Body
CB Certifications
EL3425P14LN 34 mm,
25 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 40 mm 133 mm 144 mm 107 mm
EL3428P14LN 34 mm,
28 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 42 mm 131 mm 142 mm 107 mm
EL3430P14LN 34 mm,
30 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 52 mm 121 mm 132 mm 107 mm
EL3432P14LN 34 mm,
32 mm 60 mm 213 mm 224 mm 55 mm 45 mm 128 mm 139 mm 107 mm
EL3622P14LN 36 mm,
22 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 37 mm 118 mm 129 mm 105 mm
EL3625P14LN 36 mm,
25 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 40 mm 125 mm 136 mm 105 mm
EL3628P14LN 36 mm,
28 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 42 mm 123 mm 134 mm 105 mm
EL3630P14LN 36 mm,
30 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 52 mm 113 mm 124 mm 105 mm
EL3632P14LN 36 mm,
32 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 45 mm 120 mm 131 mm 105 mm
EL3634P14LN 36 mm,
34 mm 65 mm 207 mm 218 mm 52 mm 55 mm 110 mm 121 mm 105 mm
EL3825P14LN 38 mm,
25 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 40 mm 119 mm 130 mm 106 mm
EL3828P14LN 38 mm,
28 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 42 mm 118 mm 129 mm 106 mm
EL3830P14LN 38 mm,
30 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 52 mm 108 mm 119 mm 106 mm
EL3832P14LN 38 mm,
32 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 45 mm 115 mm 126 mm 106 mm
EL3834P14LN 38 mm,
34 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 55 mm 105 mm 116 mm 106 mm
EL3836P14LN 38 mm,
36 mm 70 mm 212 mm 223 mm 53 mm 52 mm 108 mm 119 mm 106 mm
EL4028P14LN 40 mm,
28 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 42 mm 122 mm 133 mm 112 mm ITB
EL4030P14LN 40 mm,
30 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 52 mm 124 mm 135 mm 112 mm
EL4032P14LN 40 mm,
32 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 45 mm 131 mm 142 mm 112 mm DIBt, RISE, ITB
EL4034P14LN 40 mm,
34 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 55 mm 121 mm 132 mm 112 mm
EL4036P14LN 40 mm,
36 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 52 mm 124 mm 135 mm 112 mm
EL4038P14LN 40 mm,
38 mm 70 mm 221 mm 232 mm 57 mm 53 mm 123 mm 134 mm 112 mm
EL50T32P14LN 50 mm,
32 mm 90 mm 287 mm 308 mm 70 mm 45 mm 172 mm 193 mm 148 mm
EL50T36P14LN 50 mm,

Diameter
Ø
Length
L A
Bar
Depth
BD
Thread
Size
TS
Thread
Depth
TD
Unit
Weight Certifications
EL10S13N 10 mm 17 mm 53 mm 28 mm 18mm M12 14mm 0.07 kg AFCAB, DIBt,
TZUS, ITB
EL12S13N 12 mm 22 mm 58 mm 33 mm 19mm M16 19mm 0.12 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL14S13N 14 mm 27 mm 63 mm 35 mm 21mm M18 21mm 0.12 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL16S13N 16 mm 27 mm 68 mm 37 mm 24mm M20 23mm 0.21 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL18S13N 18 mm 35 mm 75 mm 39 mm 29mm M22 25mm 0.4 kg TZUS, ITB
EL20S13N 20 mm 35 mm 98 mm 55 mm 35mm M24 27mm 0.48 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL22S13N 22 mm 40 mm 104 mm 58 mm 37mm M27 31mm 0.67 kg TZUS, ITB
EL25S13N 25 mm 45 mm 110 mm 61 mm 40mm M30 33mm 0.9 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL28S13N 28 mm 50 mm 115 mm 64 mm 42mm M33 37mm 1.16 kg DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL30S13N 30 mm 55 mm 128 mm 67 mm 52mm M36 40mm 1.62 kg
EL32S13N 32 mm 55 mm 125 mm 70 mm 45mm M39 43mm 1.42 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL34S13N 34 mm 55 mm 134 mm 70 mm 55mm M39 43mm 1.52 kg
EL36S13N 36 mm 65 mm 134 mm 73 mm 52mm M42 46mm 2.34 kg TZUS
EL38S13N 38 mm 65 mm 139 mm 77 mm 53mm M45 49mm 2.26 kg
EL40S13N 40 mm 65 mm 143 mm 77 mm 57mm M45 49mm 2.28 kg AFCAB, CARES,
DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL50TS13N 50 mm 85 mm 171 mm 88 mm 70mm M56 60mm 4.83 kg CARES
EL12S13AN 12 mm 45 mm 86 mm 61 mm 19mm M30 33mm 1.02 kg
EL20S13AN 20 mm 35 mm 83 mm 39 mm 35mm M22 25mm 0.43 kg
EL25S13AN 25 mm 45 mm 103 mm 55 mm 40mm M24 27mm 0.9 kg
EL32S13AN 32 mm 55 mm 115 mm 61 mm 45mm M30 33mm 1.54 kg
EL40S13AN 40 mm 65 mm 146 mm 80 mm 57mm M48 52mm 2.18 kg
EL20S13BN 20 mm 35 mm 81 mm 37 mm 35mm M20 23mm 0.44 kg
EL25S13BN 25 mm 45 mm 85 mm 37 mm 40mm M20 24mm 0.8 kg
EL40S13BN 40 mm 65 mm 133 mm 67 mm 57mm M36 40mm 2.41 kg
EL40S13CN 40 mm 65 mm 127 mm 61 mm 57mm M30 33mm 2.44 kg
20 | nVent.com/LENTON
nVent LENTON Terminator and Mechanical Anchors
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Terminator and Mechanical Anchors incorporates the

  1
 L2
 L1
  2   1
Catalog Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length 1
L1
Length 2
L2 Unit Weight Certifications
EL10D14N 10 mm 35 mm 18 mm 0.12 kg AFCAB, DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL12D14N 12 mm 45 mm 18 mm 0.21 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB
EL14D14N 14 mm 45 mm 21 mm 0.24 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB
EL16D14N 16 mm 55 mm 24 mm 0.41 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB
EL18D14N 18 mm 60 mm 29 mm 0.6 kg TZUS, ITB
EL20D14N 20 mm 65 mm 35 mm 0.83 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB
EL22D14N 22 mm 70 mm 37 mm 1.03 kg TZUS, ITB
EL25D14N 25 mm 80 mm 40 mm 1.43 kg AFCAB, CARES, DIBt,
TZUS, RISE, ITB
EL28D14N 28 mm 95 mm 80 mm 42 mm 25 mm 1.93 kg DIBt, TZUS, ITB
EL30D14N 30 mm 95 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 2.48 kg
EL32D14N 32 mm 105 mm 80 mm 45 mm 25 mm 2.35 kg
EL34D14N 34 mm 110 mm 80 mm 55 mm 25 mm 3.23 kg
EL36D14N 36 mm 115 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 3.16 kg TZUS
EL38D14N 38 mm 120 mm 80 mm 53 mm 25 mm 3.49 kg
EL40D14N 40 mm 130 mm 58 mm 57 mm 26 mm 6 kg
EL50TD14N 50 mm 160 mm 80 mm 71 mm 38 mm 11.25 kg
EL32D14WN 32 mm 80 mm 105 mm 45 mm 20 mm 2.11 kg CARES
EL40D14WN 40 mm 80 mm 130 mm 57 mm 32 mm 3.82 kg CARES
EL50TD14WN 50 mm 80 mm 160 mm 70 mm 45 mm 7.07 kg CARES
For EL32D14WN, EL40D14WN and EL50TD14WN, Diameter 2 (Ø 2) is larger than Diameter 1 (Ø 1).
nVent.com/LENTON | 21
nVent LENTON Terminator and Mechanical Anchors
• Simplifies reinforcing bar placement and lowers placing costs
• Head area exceeds 5x bar area (net 4x)
• For use with BS EN 10080, BS 4449 and DIN 488 rebar
NVENT LENTON MECHANICAL ANCHOR (TERMINATOR) - D16
Catalog Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Diameter 1
Ø1
Diameter 2
Ø2
Length 1
L1
Length 2
L2 Unit Weight Certifications
EL10D16N 10 mm 35 mm 18 mm 0.13 kg
EL12D16N 12 mm 35 mm 19 mm 0.12 kg CARES, RISE
EL14D16N 14 mm 35 mm 22 mm 0.14 kg CARES, RISE
EL16D16N 16 mm 36 mm 24 mm 0.16 kg CARES, RISE
EL18D16N 18 mm 45 mm 30 mm 0.32 kg
EL20D16N 20 mm 45 mm 35 mm 0.37 kg CARES, RISE
EL22D16N 22 mm 50 mm 38 mm 0.49 kg
EL25D16N 25 mm 60 mm 40 mm 0.76 kg CARES, RISE
EL28D16N 28 mm 65 mm 42 mm 0.92 kg
EL30D16N 30 mm 70 mm 52 mm 1.34 kg
EL32D16N 32 mm 75 mm 46 mm 1.33 kg CARES, RISE
EL34D16N 34 mm 80 mm 56 mm 1.86 kg
EL36D16N 36 mm 85 mm 80 mm 52 mm 25 mm 1.86 kg
EL38D16N 38 mm 85 mm 80 mm 54 mm 25 mm 1.87 kg
EL40D16WN 40 mm 80 mm 90 mm 57 mm 32 mm 2.11 kg CARES
EL50TD16WN 50 mm 80 mm 115 mm 70 mm 45 mm 3.69 kg CARES
EL40d16N 40 mm 90 mm 80 mm 58 mm 25 mm 2.15 kg
EL50Td16N 50 mm 115 mm 80 mm 71 mm 25 mm 3.84 kg
 L1

• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the coupler
during the concrete pour
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
• Designed for use with the A12 coupler families
• Positively locks onto the hexagon-shaped coupler and allows easy
attachment to form work
NVENT LENTON TAPERED PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG - CPP
 H
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Accessories and complimentary parts are
designed to work with nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded products.
Catalog Number Article Number Rebar Size, Metric
Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL10CPPB100 153060 10 mm 17 mm 13 mm Yellow
EL12CPPB100 153070 12 mm 17 mm 13 mm Red
EL14CPPB100 153080 14 mm 22 mm 13 mm Green
EL16CPPB100 153090 16 mm 22 mm 13 mm Black
EL18CPPB100 153100 18 mm 27 mm 13 mm White
EL20CPPB100 153110 20 mm 27 mm 13 mm Yellow
EL22CPPB100 153120 22 mm 33 mm 16 mm Blue
EL25CPPB100 153130 25 mm 33 mm 16 mm Red
EL28CPPB100 153140 28 mm 37 mm 16 mm Black
EL30CPPB100 153150 30 mm 37 mm 16 mm White
EL32CPPB100 153160 32 mm 42 mm 16 mm Yellow
EL36CPPB50 153180 36 mm 46 mm 16 mm Blue
EL40CPPB50 153200 40 mm 52 mm 16 mm Green
EL50CPPB40 153220 50 mm 64 mm 16 mm Black
NVENT LENTON STEEL NAILING PLATE - HFF
 L  W
 H

nVent.com/LENTON | 23
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Accessories
 H
  • Designed for use with the A12, A22 and A32K Coupler families
• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the
coupler during the concrete pour
• Durable mounting plates allow for easy attachment to forms
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
NVENT LENTON TAPERED SCREW-IN PLUG - CFF
Catalog Number Article Number Rebar Size, Metric
Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL22CFF 153880 22 mm 75 mm 18 mm Blue
EL25CFF 153890 25 mm 75 mm 18 mm Red
EL28CFF 153900 28 mm 75 mm 18 mm Black
EL30CFF 153910 30 mm 75 mm 18 mm White
EL32CFF 153920 32 mm 95 mm 18 mm Yellow
EL36CFF 153925 36 mm 95 mm 18 mm Blue
EL40CFF 153930 40 mm 95 mm 18 mm Green
EL50CFF 154980 50 mm 95 mm 18 mm Black
 H
• Designed for use with the A12, A22 and A32K Coupler families
• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the
coupler during the concrete pour
• Durable mounting plates allow for easy attachment to forms
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
NVENT LENTON TAPERED PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG - CFFP
Catalog Number Article Number Rebar Size, Metric
Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL12CFFP 156010 12 mm 59 mm 23 mm Red
EL14CFFP 156020 14 mm 59 mm 23 mm Green
EL16CFFP 156030 16 mm 59 mm 23 mm Black
EL20CFFP 156050 20 mm 59 mm 23 mm Yellow
EL25CFFP 156060 25 mm 59 mm 23 mm Red
EL28CFFP 156070 28 mm 59 mm 23 mm Black
 H
  • Designed for use with the P13/P14 Coupler families
• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the
coupler during the concrete pour
• Durable mounting plates allow for easy attachment to forms
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
NVENT LENTON PARALLEL PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG - PFF
Catalog Number Rebar Size, Metric
Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL12PFFN 12 mm 65 mm 17 mm Red
EL16PFFN 16 mm 65 mm 20 mm Black
EL20PFFN 20 mm 75 mm 20 mm Yellow
EL22PFFN 22 mm 95 mm 20 mm Blue
EL25PFFN 25 mm 95 mm 20 mm Red
EL28PFFN 28 mm 95 mm 20 mm Black
EL32PFFN 32 mm 95 mm 20 mm Yellow
EL36PFFN 36 mm 95 mm 20 mm Blue
EL40PFFN 40 mm 95 mm 20 mm Green
24 | nVent.com/LENTON
 H
  • Designed for use with the P13/P14 Coupler families
• Designed to keep dirt, water and concrete slurry out of the
coupler during the concrete pour
• Color coded for the appropriate coupler size
NVENT LENTON PARALLEL PLASTIC SCREW-IN PLUG - PPP
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Accessories
• Easy to install and remove
• Color coded for the appropriate reinforcing bar size
NVENT LENTON BAR END PROTECTOR - BEP
Catalog Number Article Number Rebar Size, Metric Color
EL10BTP 370000 10 mm Yellow
EL12BTP 370010 12 mm Red
EL14BTP 370020 14 mm Green
EL16BTP 370060 16 mm Black
EL18BTP 370130 18 mm White
EL20BTP 370070 20 mm Yellow
EL22BTP 370140 22 mm Blue
EL25BTP 370080 25 mm Red
EL28BTP 370090 28 mm Black
EL30BTP 370100 30 mm White
EL32BTP 370150 32 mm Yellow
EL34BTP 370160 34 mm Red
EL36BTP 370110 36 mm Blue
EL38BTP 370170 38 mm White
EL40BTP 370120 40 mm Green
EL50TBTP 370190 50 mm Black
Catalog Number Rebar Size, Metric
Diameter
Ø
Height
H Color
EL12PPPNB100 12 mm 25 mm 13 mm Red
EL16PPPNB100 16 mm 30 mm 13 mm Black
EL20PPPNB100 20 mm 35 mm 16 mm Yellow
EL22PPPNB100 22 mm 40 mm 16 mm Blue
EL25PPPNB100 25 mm 45 mm 16 mm Red
EL28PPPNB50 28 mm 50 mm 16 mm Black
EL32PPPNB50 32 mm 60 mm 16 mm Yellow
EL36PPPNB25 36 mm 65 mm 16 mm Blue
EL40PPPNB25 40 mm 70 mm 16 mm Green
nVent.com/LENTON | 25
nVent LENTON Taper-Threaded Accessories
• All wrenches are marked with unique serial numbers